DSP SERIES
Oil Free Rotary Screw Air Compressors
 22–240 kW
2
When Sullair became A Hitachi Group Company in July, 2017 — two compressor titans joined
forces — bringing customers more solutions to achieve their compressed air needs.
Since 1965, Sullair has been recognized worldwide as an innovator and leader in rotary
screw compression and vacuum technology. Now combining more than 100 years of Hitachi

POWER
CAPACITY1
@7 barg
CAPACITY1
@8.6 barg
CAPACITY1
@10 barg WEIGHT DIMENSIONS — W x D x H SOUND LEVEL2
Model kW m3/min m3/min m3/min kg mm dBA
DSP22 22 3.7 3.2 — 1120 1530 x 1150 x 1650 64
DSP30 30 4.7 4 — 1230 1530 x 1150 x 1650 66
DSP37 37 5.6 4.7 — 1230 1530 x 1150 x 1650 67
DSP45 45 7.4 6.2 — 1600 2000 x 1300 x 1800 65
DSP55 55 9.2 7.2 — 1600 2000 x 1300 x 1800 65
DSP75 75 13 10.5 — 1860 2250 x 1300 x 1800 68
DSP90 90 16.6 13.9 — 2200 2150 x 1520 x 1975 70
DSP100 100 18 15.4 — 2200 2150 x 1520 x 1975 71
DSP120 120 20.5 17.3 — 2380 2150 x 1520 x 1975 73
DSP132 132 22.5 20 19 3860 2900 x 1700 x 1925 74
DSP145 145 25 21.4 20 3860 2900 x 1700 x 1925 75
DSP160 160 27.5 23.9 22.5 3960 2900 x 1700 x 1925 75
DSP200 200 37 32.2 30 5000 3200 x 1890 x 1950 77
DSP240 240 40 35 32.5 5000 3200 x 1890 x 1950 78
VARIABLE SPEED  –  50 HZ
AIR COOLED
POWER
CAPACITY1
@7 barg
CAPACITY1
@8.6 barg
CAPACITY1
@10 barg WEIGHT DIMENSIONS — W x D x H SOUND LEVEL2
Model kW m3/min m3/min m3/min kg mm dBA
DSP37V 37 3.6–5.5 3.5–4.6 — 950 1530 x 1150 x 1650 67
DSP55V 55 6.5–9.3 5.8–7.7 — 1340 2000 x 1300 x 1800 65
DSP75V 75 6.3–12.6 6.5–10.9 — 1560 2250 x 1300 x 1800 68
DSP100V 100 8.1–18.0 8.5–15.4 — 2300 2150 x 1520 x 1975 71
DSP160V  (+ Inverter Panel) 160 18.4–27.5 17.7–24.8 18.0–22.5 3960 (+400) 2900 x 1700 x 1925 (690 x 1175 x 1760) 75
DSP240V  (+ Inverter Panel) 240 23.6–40.0 23.1–35.0 28.2–32.5 5000 (+540) 3200 x 1880 x 1950 (810 x 1360 x 1760) 78
VARIABLE SPEED  –  50 HZ
WATER COOLED
POWER
CAPACITY1
@7 barg
CAPACITY1
@8.6 barg
CAPACITY1
@10 barg WEIGHT DIMENSIONS — W x D x H SOUND LEVEL2
Model kW m3/min m3/min m3/min kg mm dBA
DSP55VW 55 5.7–9.5 5.2–8.0 1320 2000 x 1300 x 1800 63
DSP75VW 75 5.2–12.9 5.7–11.4 1410 2000 x 1300 x 1800 66
DSP100VW 100 8.2–18.3 8.6–15.6 2200 2150 x 1520 x 1825 69
DSP160VW 160 19.1–28.5 18.4–24.8 19.0–23.2 3960 2500 x 1600 x 1925 70
DSP240VW 240 23.9–40.5 23.1–35.0 22.8–32.5 4900 2800 x 1800 x 1950 71
FIXED SPEED  –  50 HZ
WATER COOLED
POWER
CAPACITY1
@7 barg
CAPACITY1
@8.6 barg
CAPACITY1
@10 barg WEIGHT DIMENSIONS — W x D x H SOUND LEVEL2
Model kW m3/min m3/min m3/min kg mm dBA
DSP45W 45 7.5 6.4 — 1580 2000 x 1300 x 1800 63
DSP55W 55 9.4 7.4 — 1580 2000 x 1300 x 1800 63
DSP75W 75 13.2 10.7 — 1710 2000 x 1300 x 1800 66
DSP90W 90 16.8 14.0 — 2050 2150 x 1520 x 1825 68
DSP100W 100 18.3 15.6 — 2050 2150 x 1520 x 1825 69
DSP120W 120 21.0 17.6 — 2230 2150 x 1520 x 1825 70
DSP132W 132 23.4 20.7 19.6 3760 2500 x 1600 x 1925 69
DSP145W 145 26.0 22.2 20.6 3760 2500 x 1600 x 1925 70
DSP160W 160 28.5 24.8 23.2 3760 2500 x 1600 x 1925 70
DSP200W 200 37.0 32.2 30.0 4600 2800 x 1800 x 1950 70
DSP240W 240 40.5 35.0 32.5 4600 2800 x 1800 x 1950 71
© 2022 Sullair, LLC. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. SAPDSPCE202211-6
The Sullair symbol, Sullair wordmark and AWF are registered trademarks of Sullair, LLC.
Original DSP Series products designed by Hitachi Industrial Equipment Systems Co., Ltd.